
LOT 10 BLOCK 6 UNIT 23 THREE RIV

669-283, 745-1723, 784-1522, 822

STUART MARIA MARIN
340 SW TEXAS LN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

00-00-00-01438-310

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

100000.23 1.00/

04/30/2024 MLU

12/07/2015 DF 0.92 18,000 0 0 18,000

STANDARD
3

100,299
9,350
18,000

127,649
0

127,649
HX HB 50,722

76,927
127,649

0

124,980

1397/0512 10/23/2019 WD Q I 01 89,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KERI LEANN CARRIGG

MARIA MARIN STUART

1276/1987 6/26/2014 WD U I 12 48,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SECRETARY OF HOUSING 

KERI LEANN CARRIGG

2025
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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24922 M H 311 08/29/2006

2024HX Base Yr

340 SW TEXAS LN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,467 125.4000 117.88 172,930 2007 2007 0 0 0 42.00 58.00

1 MANUF 1 – 100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1428

BAS 1,428 100 1,428 97,633

FOP 112 35 39 2,666

1,540 1,467 100,299

BAS= W27 S50 FOP= S8 E14 N8 W14$ E14 S6 E13 N56$.

BAS

27

50

14

6

13

56

FOP8

14

8

14

1 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 50 2006 2006 3 50 150

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 20 200.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 2,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 200

9,350

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 100.00 400.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000


